

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA

STAMP NUMBER (APPLN.) NO. 4236 OF 2018

IN

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 67 OF 2018

JAWAHAR L. DIAS.,

... Applicant

Versus

SALVADOR FERNANDES.,

... Respondent

Applicant in person.

Coram:- C. V. BHADANG, J.

Date:- 18th December 2018

P.C.

Not on board. Taken on board, at the request of the applicant in person.

2. The applicant, who appears in person, seeks extension of time to deposit the amount till 22/12/2018. Time is accordingly granted as prayed.

3. It is made clear that this Court has not passed any further order at this stage, except granting extension of time.

4. Applicant to act on the authenticated copy of the order.

C. V. BHADANG, J.

SMA