



Uma

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.67 OF 2018
WITH
STAMP NUMBER (APPLN.) NO.4236 OF 2018 (F)

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.67 OF 2018
JAWAHAR L. DIAS., ... APPLICANT
Versus
SALVADOR FERNANDES., ... RESPONDENT

WITH
STAMP NUMBER (APPLN.) NO.4236 OF 2018 (F)
IN
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.67 OF 2018
JAWAHAR L. DIAS., ... APPLICANT
Versus
SALVADOR FERNANDES., ... RESPONDENT

Mr. Jawahar L. Dias, Applicant in person.

None for the Respondent.

CORAM:- ASHISH S. CHAVAN, J.

DATED :- 30th March, 2026

P.C.:

1. The Applicant in person has filed written submissions which are taken on record.
2. List the matter on 02.04.2026, on the final hearing Board.

ASHISH S. CHAVAN, J.